
Most Recent Auction Market Sales
All Markets that market sheep

Total
Head

Sheep
110 lbs.
& over

95-109
lbs.

80-94
lbs.

65-79
lbs.

50-64
lbs.

Under
50 lbs.

Lambs

D.H. Hickson Ltd.

October 22, 2024

705

255.20

123

5

260.00

117

37

275.70

99

012

300.99

70

9

277.59

62

2

245.00

36

65Head

Avg. price

Avg. weight

Keady Livestock Market Ltd.

October 22, 2024

4502

257.50

124

4

302.50

96

6

305.00

85

16

339.50

72

17

353.00

55

045Head

Avg. price

Avg. weight

Ontario Livestock Exchange Inc.

October 22, 2024

3030640

280.53

144

330

265.43

117

707

298.07

103

759

319.54

89

308

362.75

72

240

373.87

59

46

411.45

46

2390Head

Avg. price

Avg. weight

Renfrew-Pontiac Livestock Ltd

October 22, 2024

71

225.00

190

0006

295.00

67

006Head

Avg. price

Avg. weight

Embrun Livestock Exchange Ltd.

October 21, 2024

396100

164.35

118

14

246.86

127

38

245.56

101

102

316.69

87

116

319.09

74

22

365.56

58

4

385.00

49

296Head

Avg. price

Avg. weight

Ontario Stockyards Inc.

October 21, 2024

974143

255.25

140

95

250.01

122

443

267.34

103

185

335.02

88

70

351.51

72

31

342.66

62

7

320.00

37

831Head

Avg. price

Avg. weight

Temiskaming Livestock Exchange

October 21, 2024

82

222.50

128

02

311.25

95

02

320.00

75

1

305.00

50

1

130.00

0

6Head

Avg. price

Avg. weight

Kawartha Community Sales Barn

October 19, 2024

12036

150.68

145

8

267.50

118

22

313.22

100

37

308.82

86

12

304.57

72

4

330.00

57

1

310.00

40

84Head

Avg. price

Avg. weight



Most Recent Auction Market Sales
All Markets that market sheep

Total
Head

Sheep
110 lbs.
& over

95-109
lbs.

80-94
lbs.

65-79
lbs.

50-64
lbs.

Under
50 lbs.

Lambs

Brussels Livestock

October 17, 2024

42954

242.39

147

13

283.09

118

100

300.52

99

139

317.84

90

102

361.93

76

15

352.50

59

6

401.00

46

375Head

Avg. price

Avg. weight

Aylmer Livestock

October 16, 2024

1609

161.20

150

01

300.00

88

3

279.99

79

2

326.10

58

1

300.00

50

16Head

Avg. price

Avg. weight

Vankleek Hill Livestock Exchange

October 14, 2024

234

208.99

141

6

190.18

125

5

234.45

106

3

237.56

89

1

315.00

74

4

261.03

58

019Head

Avg. price

Avg. weight

Denfield Livestock Exchange

August 06, 2024

13915

228.93

150

09

322.50

98

84

332.92

87

24

325.94

69

7

320.00

50

0124Head

Avg. price

Avg. weight


